

Date: 31st August, 2024

1) Asst. President,	2) The Listing Department,
Listing Department,	Corporate Relationship Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,	BSE Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,	1st Floor, New Trading Wing, P.J. Towers,
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051	
Scrip ID – ARCHIES	Scrip Code - 532212

## Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement of Notice of 34th Annual General Meeting

## Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit the newspaper advertisement of the Notice of 34<sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting.

Please take the above on records.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For Archies Limited

Payal Madaan

(Company Secretary)



ACCEL

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

## **GOALPOST INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN:L74110DL1982PLC013956

Regd Office: 324A, Illrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 | Tel.:+91-9810260127.

## Email :gulmoharlimited@gmail.com | Website:www.goalpostltd.in

#### NOTICE ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the  $42^{\text{nd}}$  Annual General Meeting, of the members of Goalpost Industries Limited ("the Company") will be held on Thursday, September 26, 2024 at 11: 00 A.M at 324A, Illr Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 ("the Meeting").

The Notice convening the Meeting along with Annual Report has been sent to the members to their registered address electronically to those members who have registered their e- mail address with the Depositories/Company as on the cut-off date i:e Friday, August 23,2024. Notice and annual report is available on the website of the Company (www.goalpostltd.in).

The Company is providing to its members facility to exercise their right to vote on resolutions proposed to be passed at the Meeting by electronic means ("e-voting"). The communication relating to remote e-voting inter alia containing User ID and password, along with a copy of the Notice convening the Meeting, has been dispatched to the members. The format of communication for e-voting is available on the website of the Company: www.goalpostltd.in and on the website of NSDL www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The remote e-voting facility shall commence on Monday, 23<sup>rd</sup> September , 2024 from 9:00 A.M. and end on Wednesday 25<sup>rd</sup> September ,2024 at 5:00 P.M. The remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time.

A person, whose name appears in the Register of Members/ Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date(Record date); i.e., **Thursday 19th September, 2024** only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting /voting at the Meeting.

Any person who becomes member of the Company after dispatch of the Notice of the Meeting and holding shares as of the cut-off date may obtain the User ID and password inter alia by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in. The detailed procedure for obtaining User ID and password is also provided in the Notice of the Meeting which is available on Company's website and NSDL's website. If the members already registered with NSDL for e-voting, he can use his existing User ID, and password for casting the vote through remote e-voting.

Member who have cast their vote(s) by remote a-voting may also attend the meeting but shall not be entitled to cast the vote(s) again.

#### RECORD DATE FOR AGM

NOTICE is also hereby given pursuant to applicable provision of the Companies Act, 2013 and applicable rules there under that the Company has fixed Thursday 19<sup>th</sup>

September, 2024 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of determining the members eligible to vote at the AGM.

For and on behalf of Board

Goalpost Industries Limited

Sd/-Kalika Mishra Company Secretary

## **Corchies**

The most special way to say you care

#### ARCHIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. 191F, Sector-4, IMT Manesar, Gurugram, Haryana-122050 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175.

Web: www.archiesonline.com & www.archiesinvestors.in, Email: archies@archiesonline.com, Tel: +91 124 4966666

#### Notice of 34th Annual General Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the 34th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Archies Limited (CIN L36999HR1990PLC041175) will be held on Tuesday, September 24, 2024 at 03:00 P.M. through VC/OAVM to transact the businesses, as set forth in the Notice of the AGM which is to be sent by e-mail to all members of the Company. The members can join/attend the AGM through VC/OAVM only.

In compliance with the MCA Circulars and SEBI Circular dated May 12, 2020, January 15, 2021 and May 13, 2022, the Notice of the AGM.and Annual Report for the Financial Year 2023-24 to be sent to all the members whose email addresses are registered with the Company / Depositories. The Notice of AGM and Annual Report also to be made available on the website of the Company i.e. www.archiesinvestors.in and the websites of the Stock exchanges i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com respectively.

In order to receive the Notice and Annual Report, members are requested to register/ update their email addresses with the Depositories in case share are held in demat and with the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) in case shares are held in physical mode. For any query relating to registration of e-mail address, members may write at enotices@linkintime.co.in or cs@archiesonline.com.

Members holding shares in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting/e-voting at AGM. The Company has engaged the services of Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. (https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) to provide e-voting facility.

All members are informed that:

- Members who have already casted their votes by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to vote again;
- A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained with depositories as on cut-off date will be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting.
- A person who becomes the member of the Company after dispatch of the notice of the AGM and holding shares as on the cut-off date may obtain the user id and password by sending a request at enotices@linkintime.co.in.

Members holding shares in physical form, who have not registered their email addresses with the Company, can obtain the Notice of the AGM alongwith the Annual Report 2023-24 by sending scanned copy of request letter mentioning the folio no. and name of the shareholder, self-attested copy of PAN and AADHAR by email to the Company at, cs@archiesonline.com.

The Members are requested to update their complete bank account details with their Depositories in case shares are held in demat mode and in case of physical holding, with the Company's RTA or Company at cs@archiesonline.com along with the copy of the request letter mentioning the name of the member, folio number, bank account details, self-attested copy of PAN and cancelled cheque leaf.

By order of the Board For Archies Limited Sd/-(Anil Moolchandani)

Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00022693

# ESSAR POWER (JHARKHAND) LIMITED IN LIQUIDATION U31101DL2005PLC211274

## E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

#### Sale of Assets

Liquidator of Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited - In Liquidation ("Corporate Debtor") is proposing the sale of movable assets of the Corporate Debtor located at Syama Prasad Mookerjee Port, Kolkata (Erstwhile Kolkata Port Trust-"KoPT") through e-auction on a standalone basis.

E-Auction on September 30, 2024 from 3 PM to 4 PM at web portal of: www.eauctions.co.in.

Call at +91 88285 76197 or email at epil.la@gmail.com for more information. Detailed Sale Notice is uploaded on the website: www.eauctions.co.in.

For Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited - In Liquidation Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan, Liquidator IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00081/2017-18/10115

Authorisation for Assignment valid till December 19, 2024 huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, epil.lq@gmail.com

Date: August 31, 2024 Place: Mumbai

#### ACCEL LIMITED

CIN: L30007TN1986PLC100219

Regd. & Corp Office: Illrd Floor, SFI Complex, 178, ValluvarKottam High Road. Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034.

Phone: 044-28222262, Email: companysecretary@accel-India.com Website: https://www.accel-india.com

#### NOTICE OF 38TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

#### Dear Members.

Notice is hereby given that the 38th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of Accel Limited ("the Company") will be held on Monday, 23rd September, 2024 at 03.00 P.M (IST) through Video Conference (VC) / Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the business, as set out on the Notice of the AGM.

In compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made thereunder and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, Circular No.17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 read with Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020 read together with Circular No. 20/2021 dated January 13, 2021 and Circular No. 2/2022 dated May 5, 2022 (collectively referred to as 'MCA Circulars') issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs [MCA] and circular dated May 12, 2020, January 15, 2021 and May 13, 2022 issued by SEBI in this regard. The attendance of members attending the AGM through VC/ OAVM shall be reckoned for the purpose of

In compliance with the relevant circulars, the Notice of the AGM and Annual Report 2023-2024 has been sent on 30th August, 2024 to the members whose E-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s). The aforesaid documents are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.accel-india.com and the websites of the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed i.e., www.bseindia.com as well as on the website of National Securities Depository Limited i.e., www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The voting right of shareholders shall be in proportion to their share in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the cut-off date, being 16th September, 2024.



Date: 30.08.2024

Place: New Delhi



Place: Delhi

Date: 30.08.2024

# Pirchies

The most special way to say you care

## आर्चीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं. 191एफ, सेक्टर-4, आई.एम.टी. मानेसर, गुरूग्राम, हरियाणा-122050 CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175,

वेदः www.archiesonline.com एवं www.archiesinvestors.in ईमेलः archies@archiesonline.com, टेलीः +91 124 4966666

#### 34वीं वार्षिक आम समा की सूचना

एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि आर्चीज लिमिटेड (CIN: L36999HR1990PLC041175) की 34वीं वार्षिक आम समा ("एजीएम") मंगलवार, 24 सितम्बर, 2024 को दोपहर 03:00 बजे वीसी/ओएवीएम के माध्यम से आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें एजीएम की सूचना जो कम्पनी के समी सदस्यों को ईमेल द्वारा भेजी जाएगी, में निर्दिष्ट व्यवस्यों को निष्पादित किया जायेगा। सदस्य केवल वीसी/ओएवीएम के माध्यम से एजीएम में शामिल / उपस्थित हो सकते हैं।

क नास्थम से रुजार्शन में शामित) उपार्टिया के पिर्फर एमसीए सक्यूं तर्मा तथा सेबी सक्यूं तर तिथि 12 मई, 2020, 15 जनवरी, 2021 तथा 13 मई, 2022 के अनुपालन में एजीएम की सूचना तथा वित्त वर्ष 2023—24 के वार्षिक रिपोर्ट ऐसे सभी सदस्यों को मेजी जाएगी जिनके ईमेल पत कम्पनी / डिपॉजिटरीज के पास पंजीकृत हैं। एजीएम की सूचना तथा वार्षिक रिपोर्ट कम्पनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात् www.arcflesinvestors.in तथा स्टॉक एक्सवैंजों की वेबसाइटों अर्थात् बीएसई लिमिटेड www.bseindia.com तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचैंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड www.nseindia.com पर भी क्रमशः उपलब्ध कराए जाएँगें।

सूचना तथा वार्षिक रिपोर्ट प्राप्त करने के लिये सदस्यों. से आग्रह है कि डिमैट में धारित शेयर के मामले में डिपॉजिटरीज के पास तथा मौतिक पद्धत्ति में धारित शेयरों के लिए कम्पनी के रजिस्टार तथा शेयर अंतरण एजेन्ट (आरटीए) अर्थात् लिंक इन्टाइम इंडिया प्रा. लि. के पास (https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) पर अपना ईमेल पता अद्यतन करा लें। ई-मेल पता के पंजीकरण से संबंधित किसी प्रकार की पूछताछ के लिये सदस्यगण enotices@linkintime.co.in अथवा cs@archiesonline.com पर लिख सकते हैं ।

कट—ऑफ़ तिथि को मौतिक पद्धति या डिमैटेरियलाइज्ड पद्धति में शेयर घारित करने वाले सदस्य रिमोट ई—वोटिंग/एजीएम में ई—वोटिंग की सुविधा प्राप्त करने के लिये अधिकृत होंगे। ई—वोटिंग सुविधा उपलब्ध कराने के लिये कम्पनी के लिंक इन्टाइम इंडिया प्रा, लि. (https://instavote.linkintime.co.in) की सेवाएं प्राप्त की हैं।

सभी सदस्यों को सूचित किया जाता है किः

जिन सदस्यों ने एजीएम से पूर्व रिमोट ई-बोटिंग द्वारा अपना मतदान कर दिये हों, वे एजीएम में शामिल हो सकते हैं किन्तु पुनः मतदान के लिये अधिकृत नहीं होंगे;

जिस व्यक्ति का नाम कट-ऑफ तिथि को सदस्यों के रजिस्टर अथवा डिपॉजिटरीज के पास प्रबंधित लाम भोगी स्वामियों के रजिस्टर में दर्ज होगा, वे रिमोट ई-वोटिंग सुविधा प्राप्त करने के लिये अधिकृत होंगे।

जो व्यक्ति एजीएम की सूचना के प्रेषण के बाद कम्पनी का सदस्य बनते हैं तथा कट—ऑफ तिथि को शेयर धारित करते हैं, वे enotices@linkintime.co.in पर अनुरोध भेजकर यूजर आईडी तथा

पास्वर्ड प्राप्त कर सकते हैं। मीतिक पद्धत्ति में शेयर घारित करने वाले ऐसे सदस्यों जिन्होंने कम्पनी में अपने ईमेल पते दर्ज नहीं कराए हैं, वे फोलियो नं. तथा शेयरघारक के नाम का उल्लेख करते हुए अनुरोध पत्र, पैन तथा आधार की स्वतः सत्यापित प्रति की की स्कैन्ड कॉपी cs@archiesonline.com पर कम्पनी के पास ईमेल द्वारा भेज कर वार्षिक रिपोर्ट 2023-24 कें साथ एजीएम की सूचना प्राप्त कर सकते हैं। इसल द्वारा नज कर पारिक (12 2023) स्वरूप के मामले में अपने डिपॉजिटरीज के पास सदस्यों से आपन है कि डिमैट पद्धित में धारित शेयरों के मामले में अपने डिपॉजिटरीज के पास तथा मौतिक पद्धित में धारित शेयरों के मामले में सदस्य के नाम, फोलिओ नम्बर का उल्लेख करते हुए अनुरोध पत्र, बैंक खाता के विवरणों, पैन तथा निरस्त चैक लीफ की स्वतः सत्यापित प्रति कम्पनी के आरटीए के पास अथवा cs@archiesonline.com पर कम्पनी के पास मेज कर अपने सम्पूर्ण बैंक खाता के विवरणों को अद्यतन करा लें।

बोर्ड के आदेश से आर्चीज लिमिटेड के लिये हस्ता / (अनिल मूलचंदानी) हा एवं प्रबंध निदेशक DIN: 00022693

स्थानः दिल्ली तिथिः 30.08.2024 8 के प्राक्यानों की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

उधारकर्ता / सह-उधारकर्ता / गारंटर का नाम और ऋण खाता संख्या गिरवी रखी गई संपत्तियों/ संपत्तियों का विवरण अचल संपत्ति का वह टुकड़ा और पार्सल, पूर्वमुखी मका माप 125.66 वर्ग गज या 105.06 वर्ग मीटर है, जो आ

1. मेसर्स प्रोसेस एंड सिस्टम ऑटोमेशन

2. अवतार सिंह 3. गुरमीत सिंह 4. हरप्रीत कौर

ऋण खाता संख्याः -

USFBDELLOAN000005012732

चौड़ा, पश्चिम: 26 फीट/श्रीमती परमजीत कौर और मकान, उत्तर: 43 फीट 6 इंच/रपुनंदन निर्मेंद्वाज का प्ल 43 फीट 6 इंच/आबाद और सतीम का प्लॉट।

नगर, मूड खतौली, परगना और तहसील खतौ मुजफ़फ़रनगर में स्थित है, जिसकी सीमाएं बिक्री विलेख 032013 के अनुसार नीचे दी गई हैं. —

सीमाएं (बंधक दस्तावेज के अनुसार): पूर्व: 26 फीट/रास

दिनांकः 31/08/2024 स्थानः मुजफ्फरनगर (यूपी )

हस्ता/- प्राधिकृत अधि

सीमा नीचे दी गई है:

20 फीट उत्तरः फिरव

भूखंड।

हजार अडान्वे और पैसे उनचास म

01,2024 तक प्लस ब्याज और अन्य



### आदित्य बिड्ला फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः इंडियन रेयॉन कंपाउंड, वेरावल, गुजरात - : कॉर्परिट कार्यालयः 12वीं मंजिल, आर टेक पार्क, निर्लॉन कॉम्ले मुंबई-400063, एमएच

ना सूचना |सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, <sup>2</sup>002 का नियम

22.45.603 /-

अघोहस्ताक्षरी वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और सुरक्षा हित प्रवर्तन उ 13 (12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए **आदित्य बिङ्गा फाइर्नेस लिमिटेड** (एबीएफएल) (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3 के साध उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(2) के तहत नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता होने के नाते (नाम और पते नीचे उल्लिखित हैं) इसमें उल्लिखित राशि उक्त नोटिस और से 60 दिनों के भीतर चुकाने का निर्देश दिया गया था।

नीचे उिल्लिखत उधारकर्ता राशि चुकाने में विफल रहे हैं, इसलिए नीचे उल्लिखत उधारकर्ताओं औ इस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर उक्त अधिनियम की धा के नियम 8 के साथ सांकेतिक कब्जा ले लिया है।

विशेष रूप से यहां नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ताओं और सामान्य रूप से जनता को आगाह किया जा लेन-देन न करें। संपत्ति नीचे उल्लिखित राशि और उस पर ब्याज के लिए आदित्य बिड्ला फाइजेंट सुरक्षित संपत्तियों को भुनाने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में, उधारकर्ता का ध्यान अधिनियम व

आकर्षित किया जाता है।						
क्रं. सं.	उषारकर्ता (औ) का नाम	ओ/एस के अनुसार मांग सूचना की तिथि	अचल (बंबक			
1.	मैसर्स. पी. एस. इंजीनियर्स, इसके मालिक श्री मोहम्मद इमरान सिंदीकी के माध्यम से     मोहम्मद इमरान सिंदीकी, पुत्र वसीम सिंदीकी     शीबा सिंदीकी, पत्नी इमरान सिंदीकी ऋण खाता संख्याः     ABKANSTS000000525023	मांग सूचना की तिथि 19.06.2024 07.06.2024 को रूपये 20,03,717.26/—	प्लॉट संख्या 8 का वि वर्ग मीटर) फैक्ट्री ए स्थित है, जिसकी सी संख्या 7, पश्चिम 6. संख्या 8 (हबीब) का			
2.	मेसर्स एस.आर. बैटरी ई. रिक्श, इसके मालिक अब्दुल वाहिद के माध्यम से,     श्री अब्दुल वाहिद, पुत्र अब्दुल हमीद     शीमती प्रथम आफरीन	मांग सूचना की तिथि 16.06.2024 07.062024 को रूपये	मकान संख्या 20/ आराजी संख्या 329 एं के भाग पर निर्मित, मह हदाहा, तहसील और			

स्वानः कानपुर/उन्नाव, उत्तर प्रदेश .दिनांकः 31.08.2024

श्रीमती एरम आफरीन.

ऋण खाता संख्याः

ABKANSTS000000529332

## बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोदा Bank of Baroda

बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा, सेक्टर 63 शाखा, प्लॉट नं. 27, व (ਸੇਲ आईडी vjseno@banl

अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय नोटिस, परिशिष्ट-IV-A [नियम 6 (2) 8

द्वितीय तल, ब्लॉक—ए, सेक्टर—एमयू—।।, ग्रेटर नोएडा, गौतमबुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश, यह सम्पत्ति श्रीमती रेखा देवी और श्री अक्षय कुमार के नाम पर

जबल तत्यातिया के पिश्रम के कु इन्यालामा पिश्रम गाउँच, वाराय कि प्रित्त कि प्रात्म कि प्रित्त कि प्रात्म कि प्रित्त कि प्रात्म कि प्रात्म कि प्रात्म कि प्रात्म कि प्रात्म कि प्रात्म कि प्राप्त के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रति आम लोगों को और विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(रों), बंधककर्ता(ओं) और गारंटर(रों) को यह नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जो प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक / प्रभारित है, का कि भी हैं के आधार पर नीचे निम्नवर्णित कर्जदार(रों), बंधककर्ता(ओं) और गारंटर(रों) को प्रत्याभूत – दाता बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा से – प्रतिभूत लेनदार की नीचे वर्णित रुपए की बकाया राशि की वसूली आस्तियां / बकाया / आरक्षितं मूल्य / ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय, ईएमडी और बोली वृद्धि राशि का विवरण नीचे दिया गया है।

	क्र. सं.	कर्जदार्स/गारंटर्स/बंधककर्ताओं का नाम एवं पता	ज्ञात भार के साथ अचल संपत्ति का विवरण, यदि कोई हो (बैंक ऑफ बड़ौदा द्वारा बंधक)	कुल बकाया
A SECTION OF SECTION O	1	उधारकर्ताः श्री सुनील यदुवंशी उर्फ सुनील यादव पुत्र श्री विनोद यदुवंशी सह—उधारकर्ताः श्रीमती संजना यादव पत्नीः श्री सुनील यदुवंशी, दोनों निवासी मकान नं. जे—206, ब्लॉक नं. जे, बीटा—2, ग्रेटर नोएडा, यूपी — 201308	आवासीय 'तौंट नं. 206, क्षेत्रफल 60 वर्ग मी., ब्लॉक्-जे, सेक्टर बीटा-मा, ग्रेटर जोएडा, जिला-गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश-201306 में यह सम्पत्ति श्री सुनील यादव पुत्र श्री विनोद सिंह यादव के नाम पर है।	हजार अडाईस और पैसे चौवालीस 31.03.2021 तक प्लस अनापेक्षि
and the state of t	2	उधारकर्ताः श्रीमती संजना यादव पत्नी श्री सुनील यदुवंशी सह—उधारकर्ताः श्री सुनील यदुवंशी उर्फ सुनील यादव पुत्र श्री विनोद यदुवंशी दोनों निवासी मकान नं. जे—206, ब्लॉक नं. जे, बीटा—2, ग्रेटर नोएडा, यूपी — 201308		छह सौ चौहत्तर मात्र) दिनांक 01
3.1	-	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	भारतिय एक्टीन को ४००० श्रेसाहरू ४० तर्ग मीत्य	क 28 94 098 49/ कि अटार्टम

बिक्री के विस्तृत नियमों और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया बैंक की वेबसाइट अर्थात https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and onli इच्छुक बोलीदाता प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, मो.: 8929163251 से सम्पर्क करे।

台

दिनांक : 28-08-2024, स्थान : नोएडा

201308

सह-उधारकर्ताः श्रीमती रेखा देवी पत्नी श्री विक्रम शर्मा

दोनों निवासी मकान नं. 51, तुगलपुर, ग्रेटर नोएडा, अल्फा-1, गौतमबुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश